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TEREC)-B R ) S~ Brelst =
Suri | 8 | Fosk | BR[| RISFTOTE
99.01-100.00 2 0.00% 2 0.00%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 2 0.00%
97.01-98.00 10 0.02% 12 0.03%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 12 0.03%
95.01-96.00 33 0.08% 45 0.11%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 45 0.11%
93.01-94.00 75 0.18% 120 0.28%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 120 0.28%
91.01-92.00 126 0.30% 246 0.58%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 246 0.58%
89.01-90.00 145 0.34% 391 0.93%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 391 0.93%
87.01-88.00 187 0.44% 578 1.37%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 578 1.37%
85.01-86.00 217 0.51% 795 1.88%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 795 1.88%
83.01-84.00 250 0.59% 1045 2.48%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 1045 2.48%
81.01-82.00 249 0.59% 1294 3.07%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 1294 3.07%
79.01-80.00 305 0.72% 1599 3.79%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 1599 3.79%
77.01-78.00 332 0.79% 1931 4.57%
76.01-77.00 1 0.00% 1932 4.58%
75.01-76.00 327 0.77% 2259 5.35%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 2259 5.35%
73.01-74.00 406 0.96% 2665 6.31%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 2665 6.31%
71.01-72.00 376 0.89% 3041 7.20%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 3041 7.20%
69.01-70.00 371 0.88% 3412 8.08%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 3412 8.08%
67.01-68.00 425 1.01% 3837 9.09%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 3837 9.09%
65.01-66.00 449 1.05% 4279 10.14%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 4279 10.14%
63.01-64.00 479 1.13% 4758 11.27%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 4758 11.27%
61.01-62.00 524 1.24% 5282 12.51%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 5282 12.51%
59.01-60.00 569 1.35% 5851 13.86%
58.01-59.00 1 0.00% 5852 13.86%
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57.01-58.00 659 1.56% 6511 15.42%
56.01-57.00 1 0.00% 6512 15.43%
55.01-56.00 730 1.73% 7242 17.16%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 7242 17.16%
53.01-54.00 844 2.00% 8086 19.16%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 8086 19.16%
51.01-52.00 1065 2.52% 9151 21.68%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 9151 21.68%
49.01-50.00 1204 2.85% 10355 24.53%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 10355 24.53%
47.01-48.00 1443 3.42% 11798 27.95%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 11798 27.95%
45.01-46.00 1760 4.17% 13558 32.12%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 13558 32.12%
43.01-44.00 2079 4.93% 15637 37.04%
42.01-43.00 0 0.00% 15637 37.04%
41.01-42.00 2377 5.63% 18014 42.68%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 18014 42.68%
39.01-40.00 2659 6.30% 20673 48.98%
38.01-39.00 2 0.00% 20675 48.98%
37.01-38.00 2718 6.44% 23393 55.42%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 23393 55.42%
35.01-36.00 2932 6.95% 26325 62.37%
34.01-35.00 2 0.00% 26327 62.37%
33.01-34.00 2721 6.45% 29048 68.82%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 29048 68.82%
31.01-32.00 2507 5.94% 31555 74.76%
30.01-31.00 0 0.00% 31555 74.76%
29.01-30.00 2112 5.00% 33667 79.76%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 33667 79.76%
27.01-28.00 1622 3.84% 35289 83.60%
26.01-27.00 3 0.01% 35292 83.61%
25.01-26.00 1143 2.711% 36435 86.32%
24.01-25.00 1 0.00% 36436 86.32%
23.01-24.00 779 1.85% 37215 88.16%
22.01-23.00 2 0.00% 37217 88.17%
21.01-22.00 492 1.17% 37709 89.33%
20.01-21.00 1 0.00% 37710 89.34%
19.01-20.00 224 0.53% 37934 89.87%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 37934 89.87%
17.01-18.00 110 0.26% 38044 90.13%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 38044 90.13%
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15.01-16.00 52 0.12% 38096 90.25%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 38096 90.25%
13.01-14.00 29 0.07% 38125 90.32%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 38125 90.32%
11.01-12.00 13 0.03% 38138 90.35%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 38138 90.35%
9.01-10.00 2 0.00% 38140 90.36%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
7.01-8.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 38140 90.36%
0.00-0.00 4071 9.64% 42211 100.00%




